
 

 

OCTOBER 2025 CALENDAR 
(FOR  PARENTS AND STUDENTS) 

 

VERSION 2.0-  10th  October  2025- updated 

Wed, 1st Oct Mid-term assessments years 2-10 

School team training -boys 

Thu, 2nd Oct Mid-term assessments years 2-10 

School team training -girls 

Fri, 3rd Oct Building Our Future Stars 

Sat, 4th Oct Year 13 Extra classes: BUSINESS STUDIES & ECONOMICS 

Building Our Future Stars 

Sun, 5th Oct  

Mon, 6th Oct Mid-term assessments years 2-10 

School team training -boys 

Tue,  7th Oct Mid-term assessments years 2-10 

YEAR One outing to WADI AL HAMMAR 

School team training -girls 

Wed, 8th Oct Mid-term assessments years 2-10 

School team training -boys 

Thu,  9th Oct  Mid-term assessments years 2-10 

School team training –girls 

BREAST CANCER AWARENESS SESSION –Girl’s years 11-13 ( 

9:00 -10:00 am MAIN HALL ) 

  



Fri, 10th Oct PINK DAY- BREAST CANCER AWARENESS DAY-COLOURED 

CLOTHES DAY  

Mid-term assessments years 2-10 

TIMETABLES AND PORTIONS FOR THE FIRST TERM 

JANUARY 2026 EXAMS SENT TO PARENTS & STUDENTS 

Building Our Future Stars 

Sat, 11th Oct START OF MID TERM BREAK-SCHOOL OFFICE CLOSED 

Building Our Future Stars 

Sun, 12th Oct MID-TERM BREAK 

Mon, 13th Oct MID-TERM BREAK 

Tue, 14th Oct MID-TERM BREAK 

Wed, 15th Oct MID-TERM BREAK 

Thu, 16th Oct MID-TERM BREAK 

Fri, 17th Oct Building Our Future Stars 

MID-TERM BREAK 

Sat, 18th Oct Building Our Future Stars 

MID-TERM BREAK-SCHOOL OFFICE CLOSED 

Sun, 19th Oct MID-TERM BREAK 

Mon, 20th Oct SCHOOL RESUMES AFTER MID-TERM BREAK 

GL CAT-4 EXAMS - Years 4A, 4E, 10B, 10C, 10F-students in 

these classes to bring a fully charged laptop or tablet. 

COLOURED CLOTHES DAY  

Outdoor Assembly commences  

School team training -boys 

  



Tue, 21st Oct YEAR Two outing to WADI AL HAMMAR 

YEAR Five outing to UNS FARMS 

  GL CAT-4 EXAMS    : Years 4D, 4F, 6B, 8A, 8B, 8F- students 

in these classes to bring a fully charged laptop or tablet. 

School team training -girls 

Wed, 22nd Oct School team training –boys 

  GL CAT-4 EXAMS : Years 4B, 4C,6D,  8C,- students in these 

classes to bring a fully charged laptop or tablet. 

Thu, 23rd Oct School team training –girls 

  GL CAT-4 EXAMS :Years 6A, 6C, 6F,8D-- students in these 

classes to bring a fully charged laptop or tablet. 

YEAR 4 FHC PARENT FORMATION SESSION-6:00-7:30 PM  

Fri, 24th Oct   GL CAT-4 EXAMS:  Years 6E, 8E, 10A, 10D, 10E- students in 

these classes to bring a fully charged laptop or tablet. 

Building Our Future Stars 

Sat,25th Oct Year 13 Extra classes: BIOLOGY & CHEMISTRY 

Building Our Future Stars 

SCHOOL OFFICE OPEN 8:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Sun, 26th Oct  

Mon, 27th Oct School team training -boys 

Tue, 28th Oct  School team training -girls 

Wed, 29th Oct YEAR Six outing to UNS FARMS 

School team training -boys 

Thu, 30th Oct School team training -girls 

Fri, 31st Oct COLOURED CLOTHES DAY  

Building Our Future Stars 

 


